
Holidays
Assessments & Results
EY to Grade 4
Whole School Event
Grades 5 to 7
Grades 8 to 12
Self-Development for Teachers 

Date/Month/Year Day Event

27th May 2024 Monday Teachers report to school. Induction Begins
3rd June 2024 Monday CRM Day (EY to Grade 4) Single Window
4th June 2024 Tuesday CRM Day (Grades 8 to 12) Single Window
5th June 2024 Wednesday CRM Day (Grades 5 to 7) Single Window
7th June 2024 Friday Induction Ends
10th June 2024 Monday School Reopens for EY to Grade 12
13th June 2024 Thursday Board Exam Ends for Grade 10 (Tentative)
16th June 2024 Sunday ISL for Grades 10 to 12 begin
17th June 2024 Monday Bakrid - Eid al-Adha (Subject to change)
18th June 2024 Tuesday Gender Sensitization Week for Grades 1 to 12 begin
21st June 2024 Friday Yoga Day
22nd June 2024 Saturday ISL for Grades 10 to 12 end
23rd June 2024 Sunday ISL for Grades 7 & 8 begin
28th June 2024 Friday Gender Sensitization Week for Grades 1 to 12 end
29th June 2024 Saturday ISL for Grades 7 & 8 end
30th June 2024 Sunday ISL for Grade 9 begins
1st July 2024 Monday Color of the month - White (whole school)
1st July 2024 Monday ACER IBT -1 for Grades 3 to 9 begin
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1st July 2024 Monday Early Years and Primary Theme ‘Celebrating Uniqueness’ Begin
5th July 2024 Friday ISL for Grades 5 & 6 begin
6th July 2024 Saturday ISL for Grade 9 ends
10th July 2024 Wednesday ISL for Grades 5 & 6 end
12th July 2024 Friday ACER IBT -1 for Grades 3 to 9 end
12th July 2024 Friday French Day
15th July 2024 Monday Field trip for EY to Grade 4 begins
19th July 2024 Friday Field trip for EY to Grade 4 ends
24th July 2024 Wednesday FA 1 for Grades 1 to 12 begin
24th July 2024 Wednesday Early Years Evaluation 1 begin
1st August 2024 Thursday Color of the month - Purple (whole school)
2nd August 2024 Friday FA 1 for Grades 1 to 12 end
2nd August 2024 Friday Early Years Evaluation 1 end
5th August 2024 Monday Kalotsav (Cultural Week) Begins 

8th August 2024 Thursday FA 1 for Grades 1 to 12 & Early Years Evaluation 1 Report Cards go live

9th August 2024 Friday Resource Session (EY to Grade 4)
10th August 2024 Saturday PTM – 1
12th August 2024 Monday Resource Session (Grades 5 to 7)
13th August 2024 Tuesday Resource Session (Grades 8 to 12)
14th August 2024 Wednesday Kalotsav (Cultural Week) Ends
15th August 2024 Thursday Independence Day
19th August 2024 Monday Raksha Bandhan
23rd August 2024 Friday Investiture Ceremony of IAIS Innovation Council
26th August 2024 Monday Janmashtami
27th August 2024 Tuesday Coffee Lounge - 1 for EY to Grade 9 begins
30th August 2024 Friday Coffee Lounge – 1 for EY to Grade 9 ends
2nd September 2024 Monday Color of the month - Blue (whole school)
5th September 2024 Thursday Teachers’ Day
7th September 2024 Saturday Ganesh Chaturthi



11th September 2024 Wednesday FA 2 for Grades 1 to 12 begin 
11th September 2024 Wednesday Early Years Evaluation 2 begin
13th September 2024 Friday Hindi Diwas
14th September 2024 Saturday Open House – 1 (online)
20th September 2024 Friday FA 2 for Grades 1 to 12 end
20th September 2024 Friday Early Years Evaluation 2 end
30th September 2024 Monday ACER IBT - 2 for Grades 3 to 9 begin
30th September 2024 Monday Early Years and Primary Theme ‘Celebrating Uniqueness’ ends
1st October 2024 Tuesday Color of the month - Green (whole school)
1st October 2024 Tuesday Early Years and Primary Theme ‘Everyone is a Hero’ Begins
2nd October 2024 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanthi
3rd October 2024 Thursday Grandparents’ Day Celebration
4th October 2024 Friday International/World Space Week begins
5th October 2024 Saturday FA 2 Grades 1 to 12 & Early Years Evaluation 2 Report Cards go live
5th October 2024 Saturday NASA Space Apps challenge
6th October 2024 Sunday NASA Space Apps challenge
10th October 2024 Thursday ACER IBT - 2 for Grades 3 to 9 end
10th October 2024 Thursday International/World Space Week ends
10th October 2024 Thursday Yukai 2024
11th October 2024 Friday Dusshera Holiday Begins
13th October 2024 Sunday Dusshera Holiday Ends
14th October 2024 Monday School Reopens
21st October 2024 Monday SA 1 for Grades 1 to 12 begin
21st October 2024 Monday Early Years Evaluation 3 begin
30th October 2024 Wednesday SA 1 for Grades 1 to 12 end
30th October 2024 Wednesday Early Years Evaluation 3 end
30th October 2024 Wednesday Boarding PTM - 1
31st October 2024 Thursday Autumn Break Begins
1st November 2024 Friday Diwali
1st November 2024 Friday Karnataka Rajyotsava



10th November 2024 Sunday Autumn Break Ends
11th November 2024 Monday School reopens
11th November 2024 Monday Color of the month - Yellow (whole school)
14th November 2024 Thursday Children’s Day
21st November 2024 Thursday SA 1 for grades 1 to 12 & Early Years Evaluation 3 Report Cards go live
23rd November 2024 Saturday PTM – 2
2nd December 2024 Monday Color of the month - Pink (whole school)
6th December 2024 Friday Spark Primary 2024-25
7th December 2024 Saturday Spark Secondary 2024-25
9th December 2024 Monday Mock 1 for Grades 10 to 12 begin
12th December 2024 Thursday Early Years and Primary Theme ‘Everyone is a Hero’ Ends
13th December 2024 Friday FA-3 for Grades 1 to 4 begin
13th December 2024 Friday Early Years Evaluation 4 begin
13th December 2024 Friday IIMUN Conference
14th December 2024 Saturday IIMUN Conference
15th December 2024 Sunday IIMUN Conference
16th December 2024 Monday Coffee Lounge – 2 Grades 5 to 9 begin
20th December 2024 Friday Mock 1 for Grades 10 to 12 end
20th December 2024 Friday FA-3 for Grades 1 to 4 end
20th December 2024 Friday Early Years Evaluation 4 end
20th December 2024 Friday Coffee Lounge – 2 Grade 5 to 9 ends
21st December 2024 Saturday Winter Break for students and teachers begin
7th January 2025 Tuesday Winter Break for students end
8th January 2025 Wednesday School reopens for students
8th January 2025 Wednesday Color of the month - Orange (whole school)
8th January 2025 Wednesday Early Years and Primary Theme ‘Joy of Sharing’ begins
13th January 2025 Monday ACER IBT - 3 for Grades 3 to 9 begin
14th January 2025 Tuesday Makar Sankranti
15thJanuary 2025 Wednesday Resource Session (EY to Grade 4)
16th January 2025 Thursday Resource Session (Grades 5 to 7)



17th January 2025 Friday Resource Session (Grades 8 to 12)
24th January 2025 Friday ACER IBT - 3 for Grades 3 to 9 end
25thJanuary 2025 Saturday Open House – 2 (online)
26th January 2025 Sunday Republic Day
29th January 2025 Wednesday FA-3 for Grades 5 to 9 begin
31st January 2025 Friday Indus Altum Day – Primary
3rd February 2025 Monday Color of the month - Red (whole school)
7thFebruary 2025 Friday FA-3 for Grades 5 to 9 end
8th February 2025 Saturday Spark Inter-School Sports 2024-25
10th February 2025 Monday Field Trips for EY to Grade 4 begins
17th February 2025 Monday FA 3 for Grades 5 to 9 Report Cards go live
17th February 2025 Monday Mock 2 for Grades 10 to 12 begin
17th February 2025 Monday Field Trip fo Grades 5 to 9 begin
21st February 2025 Friday Field Trips for EY to Grade 4 ends
22nd February 2025 Saturday PTM – 3
24th February 2025 Monday ACER IBT - 4 for Grades 3 to 9 begin
26th February 2025 Wednesday Mahashivratri
28th February 2025 Friday Mock 2 for Grades 10 to 12 end
28th February 2025 Friday Field Trip fo Grades 5 to 9 begin
3rd March 2025 Monday Color of the month - Black (whole school)
6th March 2025 Thursday ACER IBT - 4 for Grades 3 to 9 end
13th March 2025 Thursday Indus Altum Day – Secondary
14th March 2025 Friday Holi
17th March 2025 Monday Coffee Lounge – 2 EY to Grade 4 begins
20th March 2025 Thursday Coffee Lounge – 2 EY to Grade 4 ends
28th March 2025 Friday Early Years and Primary Theme ‘Joy of Sharing’ ends
30th March 2025 Sunday Ugadi
31st March 2025 Monday Eid-ul-Fitr (subject to change)
14th April 2025 Monday SA 2 for Grades 1 to 9 begin
14th April 2025 Monday Early Years Evaluation 5 begin



18th April 2025 Friday Good Friday
19th April 2025 Saturday Board exams for Grades 10 to 12 begin (tentative)
20th April 2025 Sunday Easter
25th April 2025 Friday SA 2 for Grades 1 to 9 end
25th April 2025 Friday Early Years Evaluation 5 end
26th April 2025 Saturday Spectrum Innovation Day
27th April 2025 Sunday Summer Break for students begin
27th April 2025 Sunday Quest Summer Camp begins
30th April 2025 Wednesday Quest Summer Camp ends
2nd May 2025 Friday SA 2 Grades 1 to 9 & Early Years Evaluation 5 Report Cards go live
8th June 2025 Sunday Board exams for Grades 10 to 12 end (tentative)
9th June 2025 Monday School Reopens for EY to Grade 12


